
 
 

SSC CPO Tier-I | Mock Tests Study Plan 
 

Day Date Quantitative Aptitude 
General Intelligence and 

Reasoning 
General Awareness English 

Previous Year 
paper 

Full 
length 
Mock   Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test 

Monday 11-03-24 
Number 
System 

 Analogy 1  
Ancient History (Indus Valley 
Civilization) +Ancient History 

(Vedic Period) 

 Error Detection 1    

Tuesday 12-03-24 HCF & LCM  Analogy 2  Ancient History (Buddhism & 
Jainism) + (Mauryan Dynasty) 

 Error Detection 2    

Wednesday 13-03-24 Simplification  Coding-
Decoding 1 

 Ancient History (The Gupta 
Period) + (Other Dynasties) 

 Fillers 1    

Thursday 14-03-24 Percentage 1  Coding-
Decoding 2 

 Medieval History (Delhi 
Sultanate) 

 Fillers 2    

Friday 15-03-24 Percentage 2  Blood Relation  Medieval History (Mughal 
Empire) + (Later Mughals) 

 Sentence 
Improvement 1 

   

Saturday 16-03-24  Quantitative 
Aptitude 1 

 
General 

Intelligence and 
Reasoning 1 

 
General 

Awareness 
Test 1 

 Subject Test 1   

Sunday 17-03-24 Pending Task + Current Affairs  Mock 1 

Monday 18-03-24 
Ratio & 

Proportion 
 Figure 

Counting 1 
 Medieval History (Marathas 

and Sikhs) 
 Sentence 

Improvement 2 
 SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 

2020 Mock 1 
 

Tuesday 19-03-24 SI & CI  Figure 
Counting 2 

 Modern History (Advent of the 
Europeans) 

 Para Jumbles 1  SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 
2020 Mock 2 

 

Wednesday 20-03-24 
Profit, Loss & 

Discount 1 
 Dice & Cube  

Modern History (Governor 
General and Viceroys) + (Revolt 

of 1857) 

 Para Jumbles 2   Mock 2 

Thursday 21-03-24 
Profit, Loss & 

Discount 2 
 Dictionary  Modern History (Indian 

National Congress) 
 Voice 1  SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 

2020 Mock 3 
 

Friday 22-03-24 Average 1  Word 
Sequence 

 
Modern History (National 

Movement) + (Socio-Religious 
Reform Movements) 

 Voice 2  SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 
2020 Mock 4 

 

Saturday 23-03-24  Quantitative 
Aptitude 2 

 
General 

Intelligence and 
Reasoning 2 

 
General 

Awareness 
Test 2 

 Subject Test 1   

Sunday 24-03-24 Pending task + Current Affairs  
Live 

Mock 
Test 01 



Day Date Quantitative Aptitude 
General Intelligence and 

Reasoning 
General Awareness English 

Previous Year 
paper 

Full 
length 
Mock   Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test 

Monday 25-03-24 Average 2  Word 

Formation 
 

Polity: Preamble & Basic 

Structure of Constitution 

+Salient Features of the 

Constitution 

 Narration 1  SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 

2020 Mock 5 
 

Tuesday 26-03-24 

Data 

Interpretation 

1 

 Embedded 

Figure 1 
 

Polity: Constituent Assembly 

and its committees + Schedules 

+ Parts of ConstitutionPolity: 

 Narration 2    

Wednesday 27-03-24 

Data 

Interpretation 

2 

 Embedded 

Figure 2 
 

Polity: Important Amendment 

Acts+Citizenship Act and 

Articles 

 Cloze Test 1  SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 

2020 Mock 6 
 

Thursday 28-03-24 

Data 

Interpretation 

3 

 Figure Series  
Polity: Fundamental Rights, 

Directive Principles of State 

Policy +Fundamental Duties 

 Cloze Test 2  SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 

2020 Mock 7 
 

Friday 29-03-24 Partnership  Letter 

Combination 
 

Polity: President and Vice 

President +Indian Parliament 

System+Power & Functions of 

Prime Minister 

 Cloze Test 3   Mock 3 

Saturday 30-03-24  Quantitative 

Aptitude 3 
 

General 

Intelligence and 

Reasoning 3 

 
General 

Awareness 

Test 3 

 Subject Test 3 
SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 

2020 Mock 8 
 

Sunday 31-03-24 Pending task + Current Affairs  

Live 

Mock 

Test 02 

Monday 01-04-24 
Mixture & 

Alligation 
 Mathematical 

Operation 1 
 Polity: Chief Minister+Governor 

+Composition of State Assembly 
 Reading 

Comprehension 1 
 SSC CPO TIER-I PYP 

2020 Mock 9 
 

Tuesday 02-04-24 
Speed, Time & 

Distance 1 
 Mathematical 

Operation 2 
 

Polity: Finance Commission + 

Election Commission + Centre 

State Relations 

 Reading 

Comprehension 2 
  Mock 4 

Wednesday 03-04-24 Boat & Stream  Number & 

Letter Series 1 
 Polity: Emergency + 

Miscellaneous 
 Reading 

Comprehension 3 
 

SSC CPO P-I 2023 

PYP 1 (3 Oct 2023 S-

1) 

 

Thursday 04-04-24 Time & Work 1  Number & 

Letter Series 2 
  

General 

Awareness 

Test 4 

Antonyms 1   Mock 5 

Friday 05-04-24 
Pipes & 

Cisterns 
  

General 

Intelligence and 

Reasoning 4 

 
General 

Awareness 

Test 5 

Antonyms 2  
SSC CPO P-I 2023 

PYP 2 (3 Oct 2023 S-

2) 

 

Saturday 06-04-24  Quantitative 

Aptitude 4 
   

General 

Awareness 

Test 6 

 Subject Test 4 

SSC CPO P-I 2023 

PYP 3 (3 Oct 2023 S-

3) 

 

Sunday 07-04-24 Pending Task + Current Affairs  

Live 

Mock 

Test 03 



Day Date Quantitative Aptitude 
General Intelligence and 

Reasoning 
General Awareness English 

Previous Year 
paper 

Full 
length 
Mock   Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test 

Monday 08-04-24 Algebra 1  Odd One Out 1  

Biology: Classification of Plant 
Kingdom, Classification of 
Animal Kingdom, Plant & 

Animal Cell 

 Synonyms 1  
SSC CPO P-I 2023 

PYP 4 (4 Oct 2023 S-
1) 

 

Tuesday 09-04-24 Algebra 2  Odd One Out 2  Biology: Human system, Blood, 
Hormones and Enzymes 

 Synonyms 2  
SSC CPO P-I 2023 

PYP 5 (4 Oct 2023 S-
2) 

 

Wednesday 10-04-24 
Trigonometry 

1 
 Ranking  Biology: Human Diseases, 

Vitamins and Minerals 
 Idioms & Phrases 

1 
  Mock 6 

Thursday 11-04-24 
Trigonometry 

2 
 Direction  Geography: Universe and Solar 

System+ 
 Idioms & Phrases 

2 
 

SSC CPO P-I 2023 
PYP 6 (4 Oct 2023 S-

3) 

 

Friday 12-04-24 
Height & 

Distance 1 
 Seating 

Arrangement 
 Geography: Latitudes, 

Longitudes, and Standard Time 
 One Word 

Substitution 1 
  Mock 7 

Saturday 13-04-24  Quantitative 
Aptitude 5 

 
General 

Intelligence and 
Reasoning 5 

 
General 

Awareness 
Test 7 

 Subject Test 5   

Sunday 14-04-24 Pending Task + Current Affairs  
Live 

Mock 
Test 04 

Monday 15-04-24 Geometry 1  Paper Cutting  Geography: Earthquake and 
Volcano + Indian River System 

 One Word 
Substitution 2 

 
SSC CPO P-I 2023 

PYP 7 (5 Oct 2023 S-
1) 

 

Tuesday 16-04-24 Geometry 2  Syllogism 1  Geography: Climate + Cyclone 
+ Rocks and Soil 

 Spelling Error 1  
SSC CPO P-I 2023 

PYP 8 (5 Oct 2023 S-
2) 

 

Wednesday 17-04-24 
Mensuration 

(2D) 1 
 Syllogism 2  Geography: World Wind 

System + Plateaus of India 
 Spelling Error 2   Mock 08 

Thursday 18-04-24 
Mensuration 

(2D) 2 
 Venn Diagram 

1 
 Geography: Transportation + 

Tribes of India 
  Subject Test 6 

SSC CPO P-I 2023 
PYP 9 (5 Oct 2023 S-

3) 

 

Friday 19-04-24 
Mensuration 

(3D) 1 
 Venn Diagram 

2 
 

Geography: Coastal plains and 
Islands + Majors Crops of 
India+World Geography 

   
SSC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 1 (9 Nov 2022 
S-1) 

 

Saturday 20-04-24 Current Affairs  
SSC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 2 (9 Nov 2022 
S-2) 

 

Sunday 21-04-24 Pending Task Mock 09 

Monday 22-04-24 Revision  Mirror Image 1  
Chemistry: Matter and its State, 

Atomic Structure, Periodic 
Classification of Elements 

  Subject Test 7 
SSC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 3 (9 Nov 2022 
S-3) 

 

Tuesday 23-04-24 Revision  Mirror Image 2  

Chemistry: Acids, Bases, and 
Salts, Carbon and its 

Compounds, Chemical 
Reactions 

   
SSC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 4 (10 Nov 2022 
S-1) 

 



Day Date Quantitative Aptitude 
General Intelligence and 

Reasoning 
General Awareness English 

Previous Year 
paper 

Full 
length 
Mock   Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test Topic test Subject test 

Wednesday 24-04-24 Revision  Water Image  
Chemistry: Metals and Non-

metals, Oxidation and 
Reduction, Miscellaneous 

    Mock 10 

Thursday 25-04-24 Revision  Clock  Economics: Micro and Macro 
Economy + Census 

  Subject Test 8 
SSC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 5 (10 Nov 2022 
S-2) 

 

Friday 26-04-24 Revision  Calendar  Economics: Five Years Plan & 
NITI AAYOG+ Census 

    Mock 11 

Saturday 27-04-24 Revision  Arithmetical 
Reasoning 

 
Economics: Banking and 

Finance, Government Schemes+ 
Industries 

General 
Awareness 

Test 8 

  
SC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 6 (10 Nov 2022 
S-3) 

 

Sunday 28-04-24 Pending Task + Current Affairs  
Live 

Mock 
Test 05 

Monday 29-04-24 Revision    Physics: Motion, Force and 
Gravity,Heat and Electricity 

  Subject Test 9   

Tuesday 30-04-24 Revision  Statement & 
Conclusion 

 
Physics: Magnetism, Work, 

Energy, and Power,S.I Units & 
Units of Measurement 

General 
Awareness 

Test 9 

  
SSC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 7 (11 Nov 2022 
S-1) 

 

Wednesday 01-05-24 Revision  Revision  Physics: Sound, Light, 
Miscellaneous 

    Mock 12 

Thursday 02-05-24 Revision  Revision  Static GK: Basic Computer 1, 
Sports 1, Art & Culture 1 

  Subject Test 10 
SSC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 8 (11 Nov 2022 
S-2) 

 

Friday 03-05-24 Revision  Revision  

Static GK: Important Days, 
Biosphere Reserves, National 
Parks & Wildlife Sanctuaries, 

Inventions & Discoveries 

General 
Awareness 

Test 10 

    

Saturday 04-05-24     
Static GK: First in India/World, 

Organizations and their HQs, 
Military Exercises 

    Mock 13 

Sunday 05-05-24 Pending Task + Current Affairs  
SSC CPO P-I 2022 

PYP 9 (11 Nov 2022 
S-3) 

 

Monday 06-05-24 Revision  Revision       Mock 14 

Tuesday 07-05-24 Revision  Revision        

Wednesday 08-05-24 Revision  Revision       Mock 15 

 
 
 


